
Virtual Reality Glasses

Model: VR-O1

Package Contents:
•  1 X AUKEY Virtual Reality Glasses
•  1 X Clearing Cloth
•  1 x User Manual
•  1 x 24 Month Warranty Card

Product Diagram:
1.  Adsorption Front Cover

2.  Magnetic Type Switch

3.  Adjustable Switch

4.  Adjustable Knob

5.  Adjustable Headband

Compatible Size:
Compatible with different sizes of smartphones: The AUKEY Virtual Reality Glasses 
is compatible with 3.5-6.0 inch Smartphones.(Lmax: 154mm; Wmax:82mm)

Operating Steps:

C: Open the magnetic type switch at the top of 
     the product. Hold your device screen upwards, 
     pull the card slot and place your cellphone, 
     and then close the cover plate.
     Please adjust the direction of your device if you 
     find the picture is upside down.

D: Use the adjustable switch to adjust the distance 
     of lens. 

E:  Use the adjustable knob to adjust the object 
     distance. Also, the object distance adjustment 
     can adapt myopia, without wearing myopia 
     lens.

F:  For the best clarity, you can adjust the lens 
     focal length from left and right.
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A: Use the YouTube or AcePlayer to get the 3D 
     video resources. Also, you can enjoy the video 
     as long as you have 3D video resources wherever 
     you get.

B: Make sure the proper direction of your device.

Important Note: 
•  Using the device is prohibited when the mobile phone is under charging.
•  In order to improve the viewing comfort, we suggest that the angle of back 
    and seat is 60°. It’s recommended that the viewing time should not be more 
    than 30 minutes.

Customer Support
If you need any assistance or support, please email support@aukey.com withdetails. 
We will answer your email within 24 hours. We will do our best to provideyou with 
a viable solution.

Warranty
AUKEY covers this product with AUKEY 24 months warranty from the date of 
itsoriginal purchase. If the device fails due to manufacturer defects, pleasecontact 
us by email at support@aukey.com or support.uk@aukey.com or support.ca@aukey.com 
to launch a warranty claim. We will instruct you onhow to return the product for 
repair/replacement.

Contact us
For all inquiries, please contact us with your order number.
US: support@aukey.com
UK: support.uk@aukey.com
CA: support.ca@aukey.com
Website: www.aukey.com

Statement
We can only provide after sale service for products purchased directly from 
AUKEY or AUKEY authorized distributor. If you have purchased from adifferent 
seller, please contact them for any exchange or request.

G: You can choose the video screen by shaking your head from left and right in 
     the video list.
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Packungsinhalt:
•  1 x AUKEY Virtuelle-Realität Brille
•  1 x Reinigungstuch
•  1 x Bedienungsanleitung
•  1 x 24 Monate Garantie Karte

Produkt Diagramm:
1.  Adsorption Frontabdeckung

2.  Magnetischer Schalter

3.  Einstellbarer Schalter

4.  Einstellbare Drehknopf

5.  Einstellbares Stirnband

Kompatible Größe
Kompatibel mit verschiedenen Größen von Smartphones: Die AUKEY Virtuelle-Realität 
Brille ist kompatibel mit 3.5-6.0 Zoll Smartphones.(Lmax: 154mm; Wmax:82mm)

Bedienungsschritte:
A: Verwenden Sie YouTube oder Ass-Player usw. 
     um 3D-Video-Ressourcen zu bekommen.

B: Stellen Sie sicher, dass die Richtung Ihres Gerätes 
    richtig ist.

C: Öffnen Sie den Magnetischer Schalter, der auf 
     der Oberseite des Geräts ist. Halten Sie den 
     Bildschirm Ihres Geräts nach oben, ziehen die 
     halterung und platzieren Ihr Handy. Dann 
     schließen Sie die Abdeckplatte. Bitte stellen Sie 
     die Richtung Ihres Geräts, wenn das Bild verkehrt 
     ist.

D: Verwenden Sie den einstellbaren Schalter, um 
     den Abstand der Linse einzustellen.

E:  Verwenden Sie den einstellbaren Knopf, um 
     den Objektabstand einzustellen.

F:  Für die beste Klarheit, können Sie die Brennweite 
     des Objektivs durch Schütteln von links und rechts 
     einzustellen.

G: Sie können durch Schütteln von links und rechts den Video-Bildschirm in der 
     Videoliste wählen.

Wichtiger Hinweis:
•  Die Verwendung des Gerätes ist verboten, wenn das Mobiltelefon unter 
    Aufladen ist.
•  Um den Betrachtungskomfort zu verbessern, schlagen wir vor, dass der Winkel 
    zwischen der dem Rücken und der Sitzfläche 60 ° ist. Es wird empfohlen, dass 
    die Sendezeit nicht mehr als 30 Minuten betragen sollte.

Garantie und Unterstützung
Kundendienst
Sollten Sie jegliche Hilfe oder Unterstützung benötigen, schreiben Sie uns per 
E-mail mit Details an support@aukey.com. Wir werden Ihre E-mail innerhalb von 
24 Stunden beantworten und Ihnen die bestmögliche Lösung anzubieten. 

Garantie 
Aukey bietet Alle eine 24 Monate Garantie von Tag des Erstkaufes an. Wenn das 
Gerät aufgrund eines Herstellerfehlers unbrauchbar ist, kontaktieren Sie den 
Verkäufer direkt per E-mail unter support@aukey.com .Wir werden Sie mitteilen, 
wie Sie das Produkt zur Reparatur / zum Austausch verfahren.

Erklärung
Wir können nur für die Produkte eine Garantie gewähren, die von Aukey direkt 
oder von Aukey autorisierten Verkäufern veräußert worden sind. Sollten Sie das 
Produkt von einem anderen Verkäufer erworben haben, kontaktieren Sie diesen 
für jeglichen Umtausch oder anderen Anfragen.

Kontaktieren Sie uns
Kontaktieren Sie uns bitte für weitere Unterstützung oder Garantieansprüche mit 
Ihrer Bestellnummer für schnelle Lösung.

E-mail: support@aukey.com
Website: www.aukey.com 

Contenu de l’emballage
•  1 x AUKEY Lunettes Virtuelle Réalité
•  1 x Tissu de Nettoyage
•  1 x Mode d’emploi
•  1 x Carte de Garantie de 24 Mois
 

Schéma du Produit
1.  Couverture de front

2.  Commutateur de Type Magnetic 

3.  Commutateur réglable

4.  Bouton réglable

5.  Bandeau réglable

Taille compatible :
Compatible avec des tailles différentes de smartphones: Les AUKEY lunettes 
virtuelle réalité est compatible avec les Smartphones de 3,5-6,0 pouces (Lmax: 
154 mm; Wmax: 82mm).

Étapes d’opération
A: Utilisez le YouTube ou Ace Player pour obtenir 
     les ressources vidéo 3D. En plus, vous pouvez 
     profiter de la vidéo à condition que vous ayez 
     des ressources de 3D vidéo.

B: Assurez la direction convenable de votre appareil.

C: Ouvrez le commutateur de type magnétique 
     au-dessus du produit. Gardez l'écran de votre 
     appareil en contre-haut, tirez la fente de carte 
     et y placez votre téléphone portable, puis 
     fermez la couverture.
     Réglez la direction de votre appreil si vous 
     trouvez que l’image est à l’envers, s’il vous plaît.

D: Utiliser le commutateur réglable pour régler la 
     distance de lentille.

E:  Utilisez le bouton réglable pour régler la distance 
     de l'objet. En plus, le réglage de la distance de 
     l'objet peut adapter à la myopie, sans porter la 
     lentille de la myopie.

F:  Pour la meilleure clarté, vous pouvez régler la 
     distance focale de la lentille de gauche et 
     droite.

G: Vous pouvez choisir l'écran de vidéo en secouant la tête de gauche et droite 
     dans la liste des vidéos.

Remarques importantes:
•  Il est interdit d’utiliser l’appareil pendant la charge du téléphone portable.
•  Afin d'améliorer le confort de visualisation, nous suggérons que l'angle entre le 
    dos et le siège est de 60 °. Il est recommandé que le temps de regarde ne doit 
    pas être plus de 30 minutes.

Support Client
Si vous avez besoin d'aide ou de soutien, merci d'écrire un email à support@aukey.com 
avec des détails. Nous répondrons à votre email dans les 24 heures. Nous ferons 
de notre mieux pour vous fournir une solution viable. 

Garantie 
Aukey fournit à tous nos clients une garantie de 24 mois à compter de la date de 
son achat initial. Si l'appareil tombe en panne en raison de défauts de fabrication, 
merci de nous contacter par courriel à support@aukey.com pour lancer une 
demande de garantie. Nous vous donnerons des instructions sur la façon de 
retourner le produit pour réparation / remplacement.

Contactez-nous
Pour toutes demandes de renseignements, contactez-nous avec votre numéro 
de commande pour régler le problème plus rapidement, s'il vous plaît. 

E-mail: support@aukey.com
Website: www.aukey.com
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Contenidos del Paquete:
•  1 x AUKEY Gafas de Realidad Virtual
•  1 x Paño de Limpieza
•  1 x Manual de Usuario
•  1 x 24 Meses Tarjeta de Garantía

Diagrama de producto:
1.  La Adsorción de la Cubierta Delantera

2.  Tipo del interruptor magnético

3.  Interruptor Ajustable

4.  Perilla Ajustable

5.  Cinta ajustable

Tamaño Compatible:
Compatible con diferentes tamaños de los teléfonos inteligentes: Los AUKEY 
Gafas de Realidad Virtual es compatible con teléfonos inteligentes 3,5-6,0 inch 
(Lmax: 154 mm; Wmax: 82 mm).

Pasos de Operación:
A: Utilice el YouTube o AcePlayer para obtener 
     los recursos de vídeo en 3D. Además, se puede 
     disfrutar del vídeo, solo tenga los recursos de 
     vídeo en 3D donde quiera. 

B: Asegúrese de que la dirección correcta de su 
    dispositivo.

C: Abrir el interruptor de tipo magnético en la 
     parte superior del producto. Mantenga la 
     pantalla del dispositivo hacia arriba, tire la 
     ranura de la tarjeta y coloque su teléfono 
     celular, y luego cierre la tapa.
     Si lo encuentra la imagen está al revés, ajuste 
     la dirección de su dispositivo, por favor.

D: Utilizar el interruptor ajustable para ajustar la 
     distancia de la lente. 

E:  Utilice la perilla ajustable para ajustar la 
     distancia del objeto. Además, el ajuste de la 
     distancia del objeto se puede adaptar la 
     miopía, sin usar lentes de la miopía.

F:  Para la mejor claridad, se puede ajustar la 
     longitud focal del objetivo de la izquierda y la 
     derecha.

H:  Puede elegir la pantalla de vídeo sacudiendo su cabeza de izquierda y 
     derecha en la lista de vídeo.

Nota Importante: 
•  El uso del dispositivo está prohibida cuando el teléfono móvil está bajo carga.
•  Con el fin de mejorar la comodidad de visualización, le sugerimos que el 
    ángulo del respaldo y el asiento sea de 60°. Se recomienda que el tiempo de 
    visionado no debe ser más de 30 minutos.

Atención al cliente
Si necesita ayuda o apoyo, envíe un correo electrónico a support@aukey.com 
con detalles. Vamos a responder a su correo electrónico dentro de las 24 horas. 
Haremos nuestro mejor esfuerzo para ofrecerle una solución viable.

Garantía
AUKEY cubre este producto con AUKEY garantía 24 meses desde la fecha de su 
compra original. Si el dispositivo falla debido a defectos de fabricación, por 
favor en contacto con nosotros por correo electrónico a support@aukey.com 
para poner en marcha una reclamación de garantía. Vamos a darle instrucciones 
sobre cómo devolver el producto para su reparación / reemplazo.

Contáctenos
Para todas las consultas, póngase en contacto con nosotros con su número de 
orden.

Email: support@aukey.com
Página web: www.aukey.com

Declaración
Sólo podemos proporcionar servicio post-venta para los productos comprados 
directamente a AUKEY o AUKEY distribuidor autorizado. Si usted ha comprado 
de una diferente vendedor, por favor, póngase en contacto con ellos para 
cualquier cambio o petición.

Contenuto di Pacchetto:
•  1 x AUKEY Occhiali di Realtà Virtuale
•  1 x Pezza per pulire
•  1 x Manuale d’Istruzione
•  1 x Carta di Garanzia per 24 Mesi 

Diagramma di Prodotto:
1.  Adsorbimento Coperchio Anteriore

2.  Interruttore di Tipo Magnetico

3.  Interruttore Regolabile

4.  Manopola Regolabile

5.  Fascia Regolabile per testa

Dimensione Compatibile:
Compatibile con smartphone delle dimensioni diverse: AUKEY Occhiali di Realtà 
Virtuale è compatibile con smartphone di 3,5-6,0 pollici.(Lmax: 154mm; Wmax: 
82mm)

Passi Operativi:
A: Utilizzare il YouTube o Ace Player per ottenere 
     le risorse video 3D. Inoltre, si può godere il 
     video purché si dispone di risorse video 3D, 
     ovunque si ottiene.

B: Assicurarsi che la corretta direzione del vostro 
    dispositivo.

C: Aprire l'interruttore di tipo magnetico nella 
     parte superiore del prodotto. Tenere lo schermo 
     del dispositivo verso l'alto, estrarre la fessura 
     della scheda e inserire il vostro cellulare, e poi 
     chiudere la piastra di coperchio.
     Si prega di regolare la direzione del dispositivo 
     se trovate l'immagine è capovolta.

D: Utilizzare l'interruttore regolabile per regolare 
     la distanza della lente.

E:  Utilizzare la manopola regolabile per regolare 
     la distanza dell'oggetto. Inoltre, la regolazione 
     della distanza d’oggetto può adattare la 
     miopia, senza indossare lenti miopia.

F:  Per la migliore chiarezza, è possibile regolare 
     la lunghezza focale dell'obiettivo da sinistra e 
     destra.

G: Si può scegliere lo schermo video tramite agitando la testa da sinistra e destra 
     nella lista video.

Nota Importante: 
•  E’ vietato utilizzare il dispositivo quando il cellulare è in ricarica.
•  Per migliorare il comfort di visualizzazione, vi suggeriamo che l'angolo della 
    Suo schiena e la sedia è di 60 °. Vi raccomandiamo che il tempo di osservazione 
    non dovrebbe essere più di 30 minuti.

Garanzia
Aukey offre a tutti i nostri clienti una garanzia per 24 mesi dalla data del Suo 
acquisto originale. Se il dispositivo non si può usare a causa dei difetti del produttore, 
si prega di comunicarci direttamente su HYPERLINK "mailto:support@aukey.com" 
support@aukey.com per lanciare una richiesta di garanzia. Offriremo le istruzioni 
a Lei su come restituire il prodotto per la riparazione o sostituzione.

Contattarci
Per tutte le richieste, si prega di contattarci con il Suo numero d’ordine per 
risolvere più velocemente il problema.

E-mail: HYPERLINK "mailto:support@aukey.com" support@aukey.com
Sito: www.aukey.com

Dichiarazione
Siamo in grado di fornire il servizio post-vendita solo per i prodotti acquistati 
direttamente da Aukey o distributore Aukey-autorizzato. Se ha acquistato da un 
venditore diverso, si prega di contattarlo per qualsiasi scambio o richiesta.

AUKEY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Web: www.aukey.com    E-mail: support@aukey.com
Add: No.102, Building P09, Electronic Trade Center Huanan 
City, Pinghu Town, Longgang District Shenzhen, Guangdong 
518111 CN

Made in China
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